
Table one: Quantities of packaging waste generated in the Member State and recovered or incinerated 

at waste incineration plants with energy recovery within or outside the Member State 

Unit = Tonnes 

Theme :5.03 - Environment statistics and accounts 

Domain :WASTE 

Dataset :WASTE_PACK_A 

Year :2007     Reference period :2007_A     Country :SI     Status :Transferred 

 

 
2007-Annual 

 
Packaging waste 

generated (a) 

Material recycling 

(b) 

Other forms of 

recycling (c) 

Total recycling 

(d)=(b)+(c) 

Energy recovery (e) Other forms of 

recovery (f) 

Incineration with 

energy recovery (g) 

Total recovery 

(h)=(d)+(e)+(f)+(g) 

Glass 32.292 
 

13.514 
 

0 
 

13.514 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

13.514 
 

Plastic 45.731 
 

21.248 
 

0 
 

21.248 
 

0 
 

733 
 

1.321 
 

23.302 
 

Paper and 

board 

76.268 
 

52.222 
 

0 
 

52.222 
 

61 
 

4.356 
 

14 
 

56.653 
 

Total 

metals 

18.187 
 

3.803 
 

0 
 

3.803 
 

0 
 

0 
 

0 
 

3.803 
 

Aluminiu

m 

                

Steel 
                

Wood 38.241 
 

8.043 
 

0 
 

8.043 
 

5.847 
 

0 
 

0 
 

13.890 
 

Other 1.365 
 

700 
 

0 
 

700 
 

0 
 

322 
 

184 
 

1.207 
 

Total 212.085 
 

99.530 
 

0 
 

99.530 
 

5.908 
 

5.412 
 

1.519 
 

112.369 
 

BLUE indicates that the provision of data is mandatory, but rough estimates (flag E) are acceptable. 

GREEN indicates that the provision of data is voluntary. 

 

Special Values for Waste Statistics 



M    Missing Value 

Flags for Waste Statistics 

E    Rough Estimate 



Table two: Packaging waste imported/exported from/to other Member States or outside the Community 

for recovery or incineration with energy recovery 

Unit = Tonnes 

Theme :5.03 - Environment statistics and accounts 

Domain :WASTE 

Dataset :WASTE_PACK_A 

Year :2007     Reference period :2007_A     Country :SI     Status :Transferred 

 

 
2007-Annual 

 
Material recycling Other forms of recycling Energy recovery Other forms of recovery Incineration with enery 

recovery 

IMPORTS Glass 
          

Plastic 
          

Paper and 

board 

          

Total metals 
          

Aluminium 
          

Steel 
          

Wood 
          

Other 
          

Total 
          

EXPORTS Glass 2.813 
         

Plastic 2.313 
         

Paper and 

board 

19.688 
         

Total metals 320 
         

Aluminium 
          



Steel 
          

Wood 2 
         

Other 610 
         

Total 25.746 
         

BLUE indicates that the provision of data is mandatory, but rough estimates (flag E) are acceptable. 

GREEN indicates that the provision of data is voluntary. 

 

Special Values for Waste Statistics 

M    Missing Value 

Flags for Waste Statistics 

E    Rough Estimate 


