Table one: Quantities of packaging waste generated in the Member State and recovered or incinerated at waste incineration plants with energy recovery within or outside the Member State

Unit = Tonnes

Theme :5.03 - Environment statistics and accounts

Domain :WASTE

Dataset :WASTE_PACK_A

Year :2007 Reference period :2007_A Country :SI Status :Transferred

	2007-Annual															
	Packaging waste		Material recycling		Other forms of		Total recycling		Energy recovery (e)		Other forms of		Incineration with		Total recovery	
	generated (a)		(b)		recycling (c)		(d) = (b) + (c)				recovery (f)		energy recovery (g)		(h) = (d) + (e) + (f) + (g)	
Glass	32.292		13.514		0		13.514		0		0		0		13.514	
Plastic	45.731		21.248		0		21.248		0		733		1.321		23.302	
Paper and	76.268		52.222		0		52.222		61		4.356		14		56.653	
board																
Total	18.187		3.803		0		3.803		0		0		0		3.803	
metals																
Aluminiu																
m																
Steel																
Wood	38.241		8.043		0		8.043		5.847		0		0		13.890	
Other	1.365		700		0		700		0		322		184		1.207	
Total	212.085		99.530		0		99.530		5.908		5.412		1.519		112.369	

BLUE indicates that the provision of data is mandatory, but rough estimates (flag E) are acceptable.

GREEN indicates that the provision of data is voluntary.

M Missing Value

Flags for Waste Statistics

E Rough Estimate

Table two: Packaging waste imported/exported from/to other Member States or outside the Community

for recovery or incineration with energy recovery

Unit = Tonnes

Theme :5.03 - Environment statistics and accounts

Domain :WASTE

Dataset :WASTE_PACK_A

Year :2007 Reference period :2007_A Country :SI Status :Transferred

		2007-Annual											
		Material recycling		Other forms of recycling		Energy recovery		Other forms of recovery		Incineration with enery recovery			
IMPORTS	Glass												
	Plastic												
	Paper and board												
	Total metals												
	Aluminium												
	Steel												
	Wood												
	Other												
	Total												
EXPORTS	Glass	2.813											
	Plastic	2.313											
	Paper and board	19.688											
	Total metals	320											
	Aluminium												

	Steel						
	Wood	2					
	Other	610					
	Total	25.746					

BLUE indicates that the provision of data is mandatory, but rough estimates (flag E) are acceptable.

GREEN indicates that the provision of data is voluntary.

Special Values for Waste Statistics

M Missing Value

Flags for Waste Statistics

E Rough Estimate